KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL

NAYA RAIPUR - 0771-4010200

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)
TUITION EEES | 10th of APRIL 10th of JULY 10th of OCT 10th of JAN
cLAss YEARLY I st Inst. Il nd Inst. 1l rd Inst. IV th Inst.
NUR. To KG - I 32000 9500 9500 6500 6500
1st To 5th 46000 13500 13500 9500 9500
6th to 8th 53200 16000 16000 10600 10600
9th to 12 th 60600 18300 18300 12000 12000
NOTE -

1. Admission fees for Class Nur-KG Il :Rs. 20000/- , 50% Off if admission is taken till 31st March 2024.

N

. Class I-V :Rs. 25000/- Class VI-VIII: Rs. 27000/- & for class IX & XII: Rs. 29000/- will be charged only once
at the time of new admission .

3. Practical fees for Class XI & XII of Rs. 1000/- Yearly (Per Practical Subject) will be charged.
4. Computer practical fees for Class XI & XlI of Rs. 1500/- Yearly (for Computer / IP option students only)
5. Abacus fees of Rs. 1200/- yearly will be charged from classes 1 to 7.
6. Vedic Maths fees of Rs. 1200/- yearly will be charged from classes 8 & 9.
7. Total fees for the session 2024-25 will be charged in four installments as given above and fees is for 10 Months.
8. If tuition fees & bus fees for the whole session are paid in advance till 30th June, 2024, then discount

of 3% will be given.

(3% discount is only applicable if both tuition fee & bus fees are paid together).
9. Brother - Sister Concession : Last installment waived off for the youngest sibling in tuition fees only.
10. The application for T.C. should be submitted before 31st March, if not submitted, fees for the next

session will be charged as per the fee structure.
11. Mode of payment: Fees can be paid online, by cheque, Debit/Credit card etc. The charges will be applicable.
12. If admission is taken after the month of July, then tuition fees will be charged on monthly basis
T dE (£7) Vnion Bank

Ny FTET
Andhra

( Applicable only for Transfer Case)

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS - KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL

ACCOUNT NAME  KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL QR919981799900-2554 @unionbankofindia

ACCOUNT NO. 510341000692554
IFSC CODE UBIN0577316
BANK NAME UNION BANK OF INDIA, NAVA RAIPUR




